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Type

Euro I

S213
S214
S215

OMOMOMOM 422422422422
14,7 ltr.
8 cyl.
191 KW/260 HP
243 KW/330 HP

OMOMOMOM 442442442442 LALALALA
14,7 ltr.
8 cyl.
243 KW/330 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

S200S200S200S200 269100010System No.:

SETRA

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

69602696026960269602
13934.00.15014C

69100691006910069100
17934.00.13028A

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

17934.10.00039B

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

17934.00.13026B

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

17934.00.12028A
17434.00.13001B

69602696026960269602
13934.00.15014C


